
In Cooperation with the 
FRIENDS OF JACKSON 
PARKS & RECREATION
jacksonparkrec.recdesk.com

(262) 677-9665

JACKSON PARK BEER GARDEN
JACKSON PARK - Shelter #1

4:30pm to 9pm
Entertainment and Bands 6:00-9:00pm unless listed

The Jackson Park Beer Garden features craft beer, gourmet sodas, Hard Root Beer, Hard 
Ginger Beer, and other refreshments  and gourmet pretzels and popcorn from Sprecher 
Brewing. The Jackson Park Beer Garden is run by the Jackson Parks & Recreation 
Department in partnership with Mr. Gordon Goggin and Sprecher Brewery.  

Wednesday, June 14		  GENESSE DEPOT - new & classic country
Thursday, June 15 		  ANDREA AND THE MODS - 70’s variety 
Friday, June 16 	 		  THIS SIDE UP - 80’s, current pop, rock and country
Saturday, June 17 		  DIRTY BOOGIE - top 40 party rock, country and more
Sunday, June 18			  DIAMOND MIKE - Neil Diamond Show

Jt. Parks & Recreation
A 501 (c)(3) Chartiable Organization

Wednesday, Sept. 27	 	 UNCLE KENNY - polish variety
Thursday, Sept. 28 		  CAROL AND THE KEYNOTES - polka fun
Friday, Sept. 29	 		  GOODTIME DUTCHMAN - polka fun
Saturday, Sept. 30		  RIVER CITY BLASKAPELLE - a German Horn Band
Sunday, Oct. 1	 		  VERN & THE ORIGINALS - polka fun

SUMMER KICKOFF 
JUNE 14 - 18

JACKSON OKTOBERFEST
SEPTEMBER 27 - OCTOBER 1
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